Southern Trust Donations 1 January - 31 March 2017

The Southern Trust wishes to acknowledge the hard work of all of its venue operators

to the raising of these funds.

180 DEGREES TRUST

24-7 YOUTHWORK TRUST

35 SQUADRON WHAKATANE AIR TRAINING CORPS
AGE CONCERN COUNTIES MANUKAU INC

AGE CONCERN NORTH SHORE

AKAROA DISTRICT PROMOTIONS INC

ALHAMBRA UNION RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC
ALZHEIMERS CANTERBURY INC

ALZHEIMERS SOCIETY EASTERN BAY OF PLENTY INC
ALZHEIMERS SOCIETY TAUPO INC

AMBURY PARK CENTRE INC

AMPUTEES FEDERATION OF NZ INC

ARAWA BOWLING CLUB INC

ARGENT MARCHING TEAM

AROHANUI HOSPICE SERVICE TRUST

ASTHMA & RESPIRATORY SERVICES WAIKATO INC
ATTAINABLE TRUST

AUCKLAND BADMINTON ASSN INC

AUCKLAND CAMBODIAN YOUTH & RECREATION TRUST
AUCKLAND CITY MISSION

BALLOONS OVER WAIKATO CHARITABLE TRUST
BARRINGTON TENNIS CLUB INC

BAY OF PLENTY AREA PONY CLUB INC

BAY OF PLENTY MUSIC SCHOOL- WHAKATANE BRANCH
BAY OF PLENTY ROTORUA INDIAN ASSN

BAY OF PLENTY SYMPHONIA INC

BAYS YOUTH COMMUNITY TRUST

BELFAST PLAYCENTRE

BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF CHRISTCHURCH

BIG BROTHERS BIG SISTERS OF TARANAKI
BIRKENHEAD UNITED ASSN FOOTBALL & SPORTS CLUB INC
BLYTHEN WETLAND SOCIETY INC

BOMBAY NETBALL CLUB

BOWLS KAPITI COAST INC

BOWLS SOUTH CANTERBURY INC

BREAST CANCER SUPPORT SERVICE TAURANGA TRUST
BUCKLANDS BEACH YACHT CLUB

CANTEEN AUCKLAND

CANTEEN WAIKATO

$7,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,400.00
$5,000.00
$7,215.00
$820.00
$3,200.00
$6,300.00
$7,500.00
$2,400.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$9,000.00
$1,200.00
$8,000.00
$5,800.00
$9,500.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$6,000.00
$50,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,060.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$9,600.00
$8,640.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00



CANTERBURY CALEDONIAN SOCIETY ROYAL STEWART PIPE BAND
CANTERBURY HOCKEY ASSN INC

CANTERBURY WATER POLO BOARD

CANTERBURY/WEST COAST SPORTS TRUST

CARERS SOCIETY OTAGO

CASHMERE TECHNICAL FOOTBALL CLUB INC

CENTRAL BOWLING CLUB LEVIN INC

CENTRAL DISTRICTS HOCKEY INC

CENTRAL SOUTHLAND NETBALL CENTRE

CEREBRAL PALSY SOCIETY OF NZ INC

CHAMBER MUSIC NZ

CHILD CANCER FOUNDATION INC

CHRISTCHURCH ARTS FESTIVAL TRUST

CHRISTCHURCH CITY CHORUS OF SWEET ADELINES INTERNATIONAL INC
CHRISTCHURCH CITY COUNCIL

CHRISTCHURCH GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

CHRISTCHURCH HIGH SCHOOL OLD BOYS RUGBY CLUB INC
CHRISTCHURCH SINGLETRACK CLUB INC

CHRISTCHURCH SQUASH CLUB INC

CLIFTON ROWING CLUB INC

CLIFTON RUGBY & SPORTS CLUB INC

CNI EARLY EDUCATION SERVICES TRUST CENTRAL KIDS MATATA
CNIKA - GARAWAY KINDERGARTEN

COCHLEAR IMPLANT FOUNDATION OF NZ

COELIAC Nz

CONDUCTIVE EDUCATION TARANAKI TRUST

CYCLING NZ INC

CYSTIC FIBROSIS ASSN OF NZ

DEAF AOTEAROA HOLDINGS LTD

DUNEDIN CHORAL SOCIETY INC

DUNEDIN FRINGE ARTS TRUST

DUNEDIN HARMONY CHORUS

EAST COAST BAYS ASSN FOOTBALL CLUB INC

EAST COAST BAYS RUGBY LEAGUE CLUB

EAST OTAGO SMALLBORE RIFLE ASSN INC

EASTERN BAY OF PLENTY HUNT INC

EMPOWERED LEARNING TRUST

ENDOMETRIOSIS NZ

ENGLISH LANGUAGE PARTNERS NZ TRUST-HOROWHENUA/KAPITI
EQUESTRIAN SPORTS NZ - ENDURANCE

EVENTING AUCKLAND INC

FAIRFIELD AMATEUR SWIMMING CLUB INC

FAMILIAL TRUST

FIBRE & FLEECE TRUST

$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$20,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,475.00
$3,465.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$125,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,600.00
$3,000.00
$3,065.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$6,860.00
$18,450.00
$19,000.00
$4,307.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$1,000.00
$3,500.00
$800.00
$10,000.00
$2,705.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$5,800.00
$1,200.00
$1,300.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,000.00



FLAMES ICE HOCKEY SOCIETY INC

FOREST LAKE SCHOOL

GERALDINE CRICKET CLUB

GERALDINE PLAYERS INC

GERALDINE RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC
GLENFIELD ROVERS AFC & SPORTS CLUB INC
GLENHOLME SCHOOL BOT

GREENHITHE JUNIOR AFC INC

GRIEF SUPPORT SERVICES INC
HAEMOPHILIA FOUNDATION OF NZ INC
HAGLEY PARK TENNIS CLUB INC
HAMILTON BMX CLUB INC

HAMILTON CITIZENS BAND INC

HAMILTON GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL
HAMILTON OLD BOYS CRICKET CLUB INC
HAMILTON SCULPTURE TRUST

HEAD INJURY SOCIETY OF SOUTHLAND INC
HEI MATAU PADDLERS INC
HINEMOA-KAIAPOI HOCKEY CLUB
HOROWHENUA CANOE POLO CLUB INC
HOROWHENUA HEARING ASSN INC
HOROWHENUA MOTORCYCLE CLUB INC
HOROWHENUA/KAPITI CRICKET ASSN INC
ICE TRAMPOLINE SPORTS INC

IDFNZ - KIDS FOUNDATION

IMAGINE CHARITABLE TRUST

IMMORTALZ SOFTBALL

INGLEWOOD CRICKET CLUB INC
INGLEWOOD UNITED RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC
JAMES COOK HIGH SCHOOL

JOHN WALKER FIND YOUR FIELD OF DREAMS FOUNDATION
K2 YOUTH DEVELOPMENT TRUST
KAIKOURA LEISURE MARCHING

KAWAHA POINT SCHOOL

KOPUTAROA SCHOOL

LEVIN & DISTRICTS BRASS INC

LEVIN BASKETBALL ASSN INC

LEVIN CYCLING CLUB INC

LEVIN GOLF CLUB INC

LEVIN WOMENS BOWLING CLUB INC

LIFE EDUCATION TRUST - SOUTH EAST AUCKLAND
LINWOOD RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC
LIVE FOR MORE CHARITABLE TRUST
LOUISE PERKINS FOUNDATION

$2,000.00
$2,200.00
$8,405.00
$15,776.00
$16,948.00
$15,000.00
$5,500.00
$6,000.00
$1,300.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,800.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$8,000.00
$3,700.00
$39,450.00
$3,240.00
$6,000.00
$2,857.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$7,939.00
$5,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$12,000.00
$500.00
$8,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$15,000.00
$7,900.00
$1,100.00
$9,400.00



MAINLAND ICE RACING CLUB INC

MANAWATU WEST COAST AREA PONY CLUB INC
MANGATAINOKA BARBARIANS RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC
MANUKORIHI INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

MARIST ALBION RUGBY CLUB INC

MELVILLE UNITED AFC INC

MOKOIA COMMUNITY ASSN

MOKOIA INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL

MOMONA INDOOR BOWLING CLUB

MOUNT MAUNGANUI SPORTS CLUB INC

NAPIER GOLF CLUB INC

NATIONAL HEART FOUNDATION OF NZ

NATIONAL YOUTH DRAMA SCHOOL TRUST
NEIGHBOURHOOD SUPPORT NORTH SHORE INC

NETBALL NORTH HARBOUR INC

NETBALL NZ INC

NEW BRIGHTON RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB

NEW PLYMOUTH BASKETBALL ASSN

NO 2 DISTRICT FEDERATION OF NZ SOCCER INC T/A AKLD FOOTBALL
NORTH CANTERBURY RUGBY LEAGUE CLUB INC

NORTH CANTERBURY SPORT & RECREATION TRUST
NORTH HARBOUR BASKETBALL ASSN INC

NORTH HAVEN HOSPICE SOCIETY INC

NORTH SHORE BRIDGE CLUB INC

NORTH SHORE HOSPICE TRUST

NORTH SHORE SQUASH RACKETS CLUB INC

NORTHERN FOOTBALL FEDERATION

NORTHERN UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB INC

NORTHLAND FOOTBALL CLUB INC

NORTHLAND GOLF CLUB INC

NORTHLAND PACIFIC ISLANDS CHARITABLE TRUST

NZ COUNCIL OF VICTIM SUPPORT GROUPS - EASTERN BAY OF PLENTY
NZ COUNCIL OF VICTIM SUPPORT GROUPS INC-TARANAKI
NZ DANCE ADVANCEMENT TRUST

NZ LATIN DANCE CUP TRUST INC

NZ SAILING TRUST BOARD

NZ WALKING ASSN INC

NZ WHEELCHAIR RUGBY

OHOKA RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC

OKAINS BAY SCHOOL

OLD BOYS MARIST RUGBY & SPORTS CLUB WHANGAREI INC
OMANU BOWLING CLUB INC

ONEWHERO AREA SCHOOL

OPOTIKI AGRICULTURAL & PASTORAL ASSN

$3,000.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$4,700.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$540.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$18,715.00
$2,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,500.00
$65,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,143.00
$5,750.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,786.00
$6,000.00
$3,800.00
$4,166.00
$12,000.00
$9,000.00
$3,700.00
$14,000.00
$7,963.00
$4,800.00
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$2,111.00



OPOTIKI ASSOCIATED JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB
ORDER OF ST JOHN NORTHERN REGION TRUST BOARD
OREWA COLLEGE

OTAGO WOMENS EVERGREEN SOFTBALL INC
OTAHUHU SOFTBALL SPORTS CLUB INC
OTUMOETAI PRIMARY SCHOOL

OUSA KAYAK RACING CLUB INC

OXFORD COMMUNITY TRUST

PACIFIKA BY NATURE TRUST

PAIN ACTION IN NZ INC

PAPAKURA NETBALL CENTRE INC

PARAFED BAY OF PLENTY

PARALYMPICS NZ

PARENT TO PARENT NZ - COASTAL BAY OF PLENTY
PARENT TO PARENT NZ - OTAGO

PARENT TO PARENT NZ INC

PARENTS CENTRE NZ INC

PARKLANDS BOWLING CLUB INC

PAROA RUGBY & SPORTS CLUB INC

PATUMAHOE RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC

PHILIPS SEARCH & RESCUE TRUST

PICTON FOOTBALL CLUB

PREGNANCY HELP INC - TAUPO

PRESBYTERIAN SUPPORT SERVICES NORTHERN
PUPUKE GOLF CLUB INC

PUTARURU MAORI WOMENS WELFARE LEAGUE
RAGLAN JUNIOR SOCCER CLUB

RANGIORA & DISTRICTS EARLY RECORDS SOCIETY INC
RANGIORA BOROUGH SCHOOL

RANGIORA GYMNASTICS CLUB INC

RANGIORA HIGH SCHOOL

RANGIORA HIGH SCHOOL - MAUNGATERE ALTERNATIVE EDUCATION
RANGIORA LAWN TENNIS CLUB INC

REDWOOD PLAYCENTRE

RICCARTON HIGH SCHOOL

RICCARTON RUGBY LEAGUE SCHOOL BOYS
RICHMOND KEAS SOFTBALL CLUB INC

ROTORUA BOYS HIGH SCHOOL

ROTORUA COMMUNITY HOSPICE TRUST
ROTORUA COMPETITIONS SOCIETY INC

ROTORUA DISTRICT RIDING FOR THE DISABLED ASSN INC
ROTORUA MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB INC

ROTORUA PRIMARY SCHOOL

ROTORUA WOMENS EVERGREEN SOFTBALL CLUB

$4,500.00
$30,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,520.00
$4,000.00
$1,560.00
$5,000.00
$13,828.00
$20,000.00
$2,680.00
$2,500.00
$18,720.00
$10,000.00
$50,000.00
$15,000.00
$2,000.00
$30,000.00
$9,000.00
$1,068.00
$17,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,718.00
$10,000.00
$3,900.00
$25,000.00
$7,605.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$400.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$12,000.00
$200,000.00
$20,000.00
$8,600.00
$15,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00



ROYAL NZ FOUNDATION FOR THE BLIND INC

ROYAL NZ PLUNKET SOCIETY BAY OF PLENTY AREA INC
ROYAL NZ PLUNKET SOCIETY LAKES AREA INC

ROYAL NZ PLUNKET SOCIETY TARANAKI

ROYAL NZ PLUNKET SOCIETY WAITEMATA AREA INC
SARACENS RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC

SCFKA - RATA FREE KINDERGARTEN

SENIORCARE GERALDINE INC

SHIRLEY PRIMARY SCHOOL

SHORELINE YOUTH TRUST

SILVERFERN MOTORSPORT CHARITABLE TRUST
SISTEMA WHANGAREI-TOI AKORANGI

SONSHINE RANCH OUTDOOR ADVENTURE CENTRE
SOURCES OF UNCONDITIONAL LOVE CHARITABLE TRUST
SOUTH ISLAND SHOW JUMPING COMMITTEE
SOUTHLAND BOYS HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTHLAND FIRE SERVICE MUSEUM SOCIETY
SOUTHLAND MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB INC
SOUTHLAND MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS SOCIETY INC
SOUTHLAND TENNIS ASSN INC

SPAN CHARITABLE TRUST

SPECIAL OLYMPICS CANTERBURY

SPORT OTAGO

ST BEDES COLLEGE

ST JOSEPHS CATHOLIC SCHOOL WHAKATANE

ST KILDA SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB

ST VINCENT DE PAUL SOCIETY WHANGAREI
SWIMMING CANTERBURY/WEST COAST INC
SWIMMING TARANAKI INC

TAKAPUNA ASSN FOOTBALL CLUB

TAKAPUNA PLAYCENTRE INC

TALENT DEVELOPMENT SOUTHLAND CHARITABLE TRUST
TALKLINK TRUST

TARANAKI BADMINTON ASSN INC

TARANAKI SHEARS

TAUPO BUDGET ADVISORY SERVICE INC

TAUPO RUGBY & SPORTS CLUB INC

TAURANGA DISTRICT GROUP RIDING FOR THE DISABLED
TE KAUWHATA RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB

TE PUAWAITANGA KI OTAUTAHI CHARITABLE TRUST
TE RANGI BOWLING CLUB

TE WAIARIKI PUREA TRUST

TEAM TARANAKI INC

TEMUKA BOWLING CLUB INC

$25,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,280.00
$2,440.00
$13,248.00
$7,000.00
$4,842.00
$50,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,985.00
$5,000.00
$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,500.00
$3,913.00
$6,900.00
$3,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,480.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$1,000.00
$11,000.00
$8,000.00
$6,000.00
$1,500.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,000.00
$500.00
$20,000.00
$8,230.00
$3,000.00



TEMUKA PRIMARY SCHOOL

TENNIS NORTHLAND INC

TENNIS SOUTH CANTERBURY INC

THE LINFIELD CULTURAL RECREATIONAL SPORTS CLUB INC
THE MENS SHED NORTH SHORE TRUST

THE NEUROGENESIS MUSIC TRUST

THE PARKINSONISM SOCIETY TAURANGA INC
TIKIPUNGA HIGH SCHOOL

TINO RAWA CHARITABLE TRUST

TYSONS WAITARA NETBALL CLUB INC

VOLLEYBALL HAWKES BAY INC

WAIAPU ANGLICAN CARE - TARARUA FAMILY SERVICES
WAIKATO BADMINTON ASSN INC

WAIKATO INSTITUTE FOR LEISURE & SPORT

WAIKATO UNIVERSITY NETBALL CLUB INC

WAIKATO UNIVERSITY ROWING CLUB INC

WAIKITE VALLEY SCHOOL

WAIKIWI BOWLING CLUB INC

WAIMAIRI TENNIS CLUB INC

WAIOTAHE VALLEY SCHOOL

WAITARA DISTRICT VETERAN GOLFERS SOCIETY
WAITARA RUGBY LEAGUE FOOTBALL CLUB INC
WAITOHI RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC

WAKATIPU YACHT CLUB INC

WELLINGTON MUSEUMS TRUST INC - CAPITAL E
WERAROA CRICKET CLUB INC

WEST TAIERI LADIES HOCKEY CLUB

WESTERN DISTRICT COUNTRY & VARIETY MUSIC CLUB INC
WESTLAKE MARCHING TEAM

WHAKATANE CITIZENS BAND INC EASTERN BAY OF PLENTY BRASS

WHAKATANE HIGH SCHOOL

WHAKATANE MENZ SHED INC

WHANGAREI BLUE LIGHT ORGANISATION INC
WHANGAREI HEADS SCHOOL

WHANGAREI STEAM & MODEL RAILWAY CLUB INC
WHANGAROA KIWI CAN CHARITABLE TRUST
WINTON SKATE PARK TRUST

WOMENS CENTRE INC

WOMENS CENTRE NEW PLYMOUTH INC

YMCA SOUTH & MID CANTERBURY INC

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT TRUST WESTERN BAY OF PLENTY
YOUTHLINE AUCKLAND CHARITABLE TRUST
TOTAL

$9,000.00
$10,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$6,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,923.00
$10,000.00
$2,280.00
$570.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,000.00
$4,000.00
$13,680.00
$1,500.00
$10,000.00
$4,000.00
$5,000.00
$4,000.00
$10,000.00
$450.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$3,000.00
$5,800.00
$1,200.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00

$2,615,171.00



REFUNDS

Declined 1 January - 31 March 2017

AKAROA VOLUNTEER FIRE BRIGADE

AQUAGYM SWIM CLUB INC

ARTHRITIS FOUNDATION OF NZ INC

AUCKLAND BASEBALL ASSN

AVON HOCKEY CLUB INC

BADMINTON CANTERBURY INC

BAY OF PLENTY AREA NZ MACHINE KNITTERS SOCIETY INC
BELFAST NETBALL CLUB

BELMONT PARK BOWLING CLUB INC

BOMBAY JUNIOR BOYS RUGBY CLUB

BRASS BAND ASSN OF NZ INC

BURNSIDE HIGH SCHOOL

BURNSIDE RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB INC

CAMBRIDGE BLUE INC

CANCER SOCIETY OF NZ MARLBOROURGH

CANTERBURY AREA PONY CLUB INC

CANTERBURY BASKETBALL ASSN x 2

CANTERBURY CHILDRENS THEATRE INC

CANTERBURY INDOOR BOWLS ASSN INC

CANTERBURY RUGBY FOOTBALL LEAGUE INC
CANTERBURY VOLLEYBALL ASSN INC

CASHMERE NETBALL CLUB

CASTING FOR RECOVERY NZ - NORTH ISLAND

CATHOLIC DIOCESE OF HAMILTON

CENTRAL CONNECT WHARE MANAAKI INC

CENTRAL RUGBY & SPORTS CLUB INC

CENTRAL SOUTHLAND VINTAGE MACHINERY CLUB
CENTRESTAGE THEATRE COMPANY OREWA INC
CHRISTCHURCH HIGH SCHOOL OLD BOYS UNITED ATHLETIC CLUB INC
CITIZENS ADVICE BUREAU TAUPO INC

CLIFTON ROWING CLUB INC

CNIKT - CENTRAL KIDS EDGECUMBE

COASTGUARD SOUTHERN REGION INC

COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT NETWORK TRUST

CYSTIC FIBROSIS ASSN CANTERBURY

DUNEDIN COMMUNITY CARE TRUST

DUNEDIN COMMUNITY LEARNING CENTRE CHARITABLE TRUST
EASTERFEST NZ TRUST

EASTERN PIRATES ROTORUA SPORTS & CULTURAL CLUB INC

$44,411.58



ELTHAM KINDERGARTEN

EMPIRE SENIOR MARCHING TEAM

ENGLISH LANGUAGE PARTNERS NZ TRUST-HOROWHENUA/KAPITI
EQUESTRIAN SPORT NZ - OTAGO AREA SHOWJUMPING
EQUESTRIAN SPORTS NZ - NATIONAL EQUESTRIAN CENTRE CHRISTCHURCH
ESKVIEW & DISTRICTS RUGBY FOOTBALL CLUB
FAMILIES FOR LIFE TRUST

FEILDING NETBALL CLUB INC

FRASER TECHNICAL CRICKET CLUB

FREE THEATRE INC

GERALDINE HIGH SCHOOL PTA

GYMSPORTS IN CANTERBURY CHARITABLE TRUST
HALSWELL BOWLING CLUB

HANDMADE STUDIO TRUST

HAWKES BAY MULTIPLE SCLEROSIS SOCIETY
HAWKES BAY RUGBY FOOTBALL UNION INC
HEART KIDS NZ INC

HIGHFIELD TENNIS CLUB INC

HINEMOA-KAIAPOI HOCKEY CLUB

HOWICK CHILDRENS & YOUTH THEATRE INC
INDIAN INK TRUST

ITFNZ TAEKWON DO SOUTH ISLAND INC
JAFFETTES DRAGON BOAT CLUB

JAMES HARGEST COLLEGE

KAIKOURA TROTTING CLUB INC

KATIKATI OPEN AIR ART INC

KIA AROHA COLLEGE

KIDSFIRST KINDERGARTEN NORTH NEW BRIGHTON
KIHIKIHI WAIKATO EVENTING INC

KIRWEE BOWLING CLUB

KOKOHINAU KOHANGA REO

LAKE TAUPO HOSPICE TRUST INC

LEVIN HUSTLE BASEBALL CLUB

LYALL BAY SURF LIFE SAVING CLUB INC
LYTTELTON RUGBY CLUB INC

MAHUNGA GOLF CLUB INC

MAINLAND BADMINTON ASSN

MANUKAU INDIAN ASSN INC

MAREWA CRICKET CLUB

MATAMATA EQUESTRIAN GROUP
MAUNGATAUTARI ECOLOGICAL ISLAND TRUST
MEREMERE DIRT TRACK CLUB

METHVEN BOWLING CLUB

MIYAGI KAN NZ INC



NAPIER BOYS HIGH SCHOOL

NAPIER GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

NAPIER PERFORMING ARTS COMPETITIONS SOCIETY INC
NELSON HOCKEY ASSN

NEW PLYMOUTH BASKETBALL ASSN

NGA TUKEMATA O KAHUNGUNU CHARITABLE TRUST
NIPPON JUDO CLUB INC

NORTHERN DISTRICTS CRICKET ASSN

NZ MOUNTAIN FILM FESTIVAL CHARITABLE TRUST
NZ OFFSHORE POWERBOAT ASSN INC

NZ SAILING TRUST BOARD

NZ SHEARING FOUNDATION

NZ SHOW HORSE COUNCIL INC

OKATO PLAYCENTRE

OLD BOYS TE KURA TENNIS CLUB INC

OLYMPIA GYMNASTIC SPORTS INC

ONE TAUPO TRUST

O'NEILL SCHOOL OF DANCE PTA INC

ONYX MILITAIRES MARCHING CLUB

OPOTIKI BOWLING CLUB INC

OPTIONZ BRAIN REHABILITATION & RECOVERY TRUST
ORCHESTRATE HAWKES BAY

OTAGO & SOUTHLAND BRASS BAND ASSN INC
OTAGO BADMINTON ASSN

OTAGO SECONDARY SCHOOLS SPORTS ASSN INC
OTAGO SPORTS CAR CLUB INC

OTAGO TOUCH ASSN

OTAGO UNIVERSITY ASSN FOOTBALL CLUB

OUR LADY OF VICTORIES SCHOOL

PAPAMOA BULLDOGS RUGBY LEAGUE & SPORTS CLUB INC
PAPANUI YOUTH DEVELOPMENT TRUST

PIONEER OPPORTUNITIES & RESOURCES TRUST
PIONEER VOLLEYBALL CLUB INC

PORT HILL JUNIOR FOOTBALL CLUB

PORT HILL UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB INC X 2
PREGNANCY HELP INC CANTERBURY

PRIDE IN PUTARURU ASSN INC

PUTARURU GOLF CLUB

QUEENSPARK SCHOOL

RAGLAN COMMUNITY RADIO INC

RANGIORA HARNESS RACING CLUB INC
RAUAWAAWA KAUMATUA CHARITABLE TRUST
REAL LIFE YOUTH TRUST

RECREATE NZ



REPUBLIC OF WHANGAMOMONA SOCIETY
RIVERSIDE BOXING CLUB INC

RNZE CHARITABLE TRUST

ROYAL NZ PLUNKET SOCIETY LAKES AREA INC
ROYAL NZ YACHT SQUADRON

SADD AOTEAROA - CHARITABLE TRUST
SHIRLEY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
SOMERFIELD SCHOOL

SOUTH COAST BOARDRIDERS ASSN INC
SOUTHERN ICE HOCKEY LEAGUE INC
SOUTHERN UNITED HOCKEY CLUB INC
SOUTHLAND MOUNTAIN BIKE CLUB INC
SPARTONS SOFTBALL CLUB

SPCA ROTORUA INC

SPEEDWAY NZ INC

SQUASH CENTRAL ASSN INC

ST ALBANS PARK SPORTS CLUB INC

ST ANNE'S CATHOLIC SCHOOL

ST KILDA BOWLING CLUB

ST MARY'S SCHOOL

ST PATRICKS CONFERENCE OF ST VINCENT DE PAUL SOCIETY
ST PAULS FOUNDATION LTD-ST PAULS COLLEGIATE SCHOOL
ST PETERS CHANEL PARISH OF WAIMAKARIRI
SWIMMING NZ

SYDENHAM RUGBY CLUB INC

SYRO MALABAR CATHOLIC MISSION
TARADALE ASSN FOOTBALL CLUB INC
TARADALE RUGBY & SPORTS CLUB INC
TARANAKI AREA RURAL WOMEN Nz
TARANAKI COUNTRY BASKETBALL ASSN
TAUMARUNUI SQUASH RACKETS CLUB INC
TAUPO FAMILY PLAYCENTRE

TAUPO GLIDING CLUB INC

TAUPO ROWING CLUB INC

TE KOTAHITANGA O TE ARAWA WAKA FISHERIES TRUST BOARD
TE PUNA RANGITAHI O WAINGONGORO KAPA HAKA GROUP
TE WHAKARITORITO TRUST

THE FRIENDSHIP HOUSE TRUST

THE UNIVERSITY OF WAIKATO

THREE KINGS UNITED FOOTBALL CLUB
TIKITIKI SCHOOL

TIMARU SQUASH RACKETS CLUB

TJS WAY TRUST

TORBAY SAILING CLUB INC



TOUCH NZ INC

TRAINING & BUDGET SERVICES INC

TU MEKE SPORTS CLUB INC

TURANGI BUDGET SERVICE INC

TURN AND GYMNASTIC CIRCLE HAMILTON INC
UC NETBALL INC

WAIKARE GOLF CLUB INC

WAIKOUAITI RETURN & SERVICES ASSN INC
WAINUI SCHOOL

WANAKA PRESCHOOL EARLY CHILDHOOD CENTRE
WELLINGTON BASKETBALL ASSN
WELLINGTON FREE AMBULANCE SERVICE INC
WELLINGTON HOSPITALS FOUNDATION
WELLINGTON MUNICIPAL CROQUET CLUB
WEST COAST RIDING FOR THE DISABLED INC
WESTERN AFC

WESTERN HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL
WHAKATANE DISTRICT PONY CLUB INC
WHAKATOHEA MAORI TRUST BOARD
WHANGAREI BLUE LIGHT ORGANISATION INC
WOOLSTON DEVELOPMENT PROJECT

YMCA OF CHRISTCHURCH INC

YOUNG & HUNGRY ARTS TRUST

YOUTH ALIVE TRUST

Overseas organisation
YOUTH WITH DISABILITIES COMMUNITY PROGRAMME



